
  

 

 

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 

 

AMOUNT  DATE – DESCRIPTION 

$40,061.95 11/12/09 Administrative Authority used for procurement of original Professional 

Services Agreement for construction phase services 

$42,947.50  10/28/10 (Proposed) Supplemental Amendment #1 for construction phase services 
 

$83,009.45  Total Contract Authorization 

 

CONTRACT HISTORY 

 

AMOUNT  DATE – DESCRIPTION 

$40,061.95 11/12/09 Administrative Authority used for procurement of original Professional 

Services Agreement for construction phase services for the S I-35, Segment 1, I-35 

from Slaughter Lane to Slaughter Creek, 36-Inch Water Main, part of the South I-

35 Water and Wastewater Infrastructure Improvements Program 

$42,947.50 10/28/10 (Proposed) Supplemental Amendment #1 to the Professional Services 

Agreement for additional compensation for the described tasks within the 

Construction Phase of the Agreement  
 

$83,009.45  Total Contract Expenditures 
 

 

No subconsultanting for this phase of the Project.  

 


